Total 20 Bag t 12,602.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Twelve Thousand Six Hundrod Two Only
E, & O,E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC TaxaUe
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

32141000 10,680.00 9% 961.20 90/. 961.20 1,922.40
Total 10,680.00 961.20 961.20 1 ,922.10

INR One Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Two and Forty paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A,/c Hotde/s Name: Neha Buildpro privale Limited
Bank Name : Kotak Mahindra Bank - (OO)
A/cNo. :9885444413
Branch & IFS Code: Somaltguda & KK8K0000552

: AAHCX4761H SWFT Code :

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN